
Name Academic Unit College  Email Telephone number

Kathleen T. Cox, Interim Dean Graduate School coxka@ecu.edu 328 - 1466

Ron Preston, Chair, Graduate Council Mathematics, Science, and Instructional Technology COE prestonr@ecu.edu 328 ­ 9370

Tom Raedeke, Vice Chair, Graduate Council Kinesiology HHP raedeket@ecu.edu 737 - 1292

Patricia Fazzone, Chair, Graduate Curriculum Committee Nursing CON FAZZONEP@ECU.EDU 744 - 5859

Richard Franklin Microbiology BSOM franklinr@ecu.edu 744 - 2705

Brett Keiper Biochemistry and Molecular Biology BSOM KEIPERB@ECU.EDU 744 - 2656
Ian Hines Nutrition CAHS hinesi@ecu.edu 744 - 1041

Chris Furner Business COB FURNERC@ECU.EDU 328 - 6801
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